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Belgrade

TUE 5 SEP 2006
10:00

Water Polo European Championships

Preliminary - Group B

Results

MEN

Match No: M25 SLO 8 - 19 CRO  

2:7, 3:5, 2:4, 1:3

Referees: KOGANOV Mark (AZE)
NAUMOV Sergei (RUS)

SLO - Slovenia (White)
Cap
No. Name

Estimated
Time

Goals / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA AS TF ST BL SP Personal Fouls

20C 20F PF EX

*2 SULIC Andrija 19:19 0/2 0.0% 0/2 5 1
*3 KECMAN David 18:06 1/4 25.0% 0/3 1/1 2
*4 SMARCAN Miha 19:36 0/3 2
5 NASTRAN Matej 17:59 1/5 20.0% 1/2 0/3 2 2

*6 GRASIC Janez 18:06 2/2 100.0% 1/1 1/1 1 1 1
*8 MIHELCIC Tomaz 25:44 3/5 60.0% 1/1 1/2 1/2 1 1 0/1 1

*10 NASTRAN Jure 17:14 1/2 50.0% 0/1 1/1 2 1 1
11 TROPPAN Primoz 13:51 0/2 0.0% 0/1 0/1 3 1
12 JOKIC Petar 15:02 0/1 0.0% 0/1 1 3 1

*13 PRELC Luka 32:00 1
14 BALDERMAN Ziga 10:07 1
15 PUS Martin 16:56 0/1 0.0% 0/1 2 1 2 1 1

Totals 8/24 33.3% 3/10 1/2 3/4 1/8 5 17 11 0/4 8 1 2
Cap
No. Goalkeepers Saves / Shots

Total % A C X 5m PS CA Time Out
Exclusions With Substitution
Exclusions Without
Extra Player Goals
Extra Player

2

3
3

*13 PRELC Luka 9/28 32.1% 2/5 2/3 2/10 3/6 0/2 0/2
Totals 9/28 32.1% 2/5 2/3 2/10 3/6 0/2 0/2

CRO - Croatia (Blue)
Cap
No. Name Estimated

Time
Goals / Shots

Total % A C X 5m PS CA AS TF ST BL SP Personal Fouls
20C 20F PF EX

*1 VOLAREVIC Goran 16:00
2 BURIC Damir 14:27 1/2 50.0% 0/1 1/1 1 1

*3 PAVLOVIC Boris 16:18 0/2 0.0% 0/1 0/1 2 1 1 2
4 ANTONIJEVIC Srdan 18:55 1/1 100.0% 1/1 2 1 1
5 VRANJES Tihomil 20:41 1/1 100.0% 1/1 2 2

*7 MARKOVIC Pavo 22:35 5/5 100.0% 1/1 3/3 1/1 1 1 2
9 PREMUS Danijel

*10 SETKA Andelo 21:38 0/4 0.0% 0/2 0/1 0/1 1 2 1 3/3
*11 BUSLJE Andro 13:38 2/2 100.0% 1/1 1/1 1 1 1
*12 BOSKOVIC Miho 21:41 4/6 66.7% 2/2 1/3 1/1 1 1 2
13 PAVIC Josip 16:00 2

*14 JOKOVIC Maro 26:25 4/5 80.0% 1/1 2/2 0/1 1/1 4 1 1 1/1
15 MUSLIM Petar 15:42 1/3 33.3% 0/1 1/2 4 3 1

Totals 19/31 61.3% 3/6 1/3 8/10 3/8 2/2 2/2 11 12 13 6 4/4 3 3
Cap
No. Goalkeepers Saves / Shots

Total % A C X 5m PS CA Time Out
Exclusions With Substitution
Exclusions Without
Extra Player Goals
Extra Player

8
9

*1 VOLAREVIC Goran 3/8 37.5% 3/4 0/1 0/2 0/1
13 PAVIC Josip 3/6 50.0% 2/4 1/2

Totals 6/14 42.9% 5/8 0/1 1/4 0/1

SLO
Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
Action
Centre
Extra Player
7m
Penalty
Counter Attack
Total

3
1
3
1

8

5

1

6

1
1

1

3

1

1

1

5

6

10
2
4
8

24

30.0%
50.0%
75.0%
12.5%

33.3%

CRO
Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
Action
Centre
Extra Player
7m
Penalty
Counter Attack
Total

3
1
8
3
2
2
19

2
2
2
3

9

2

2

1

1

6
3
10
8
2
2
31

50.0%
33.3%
80.0%
37.5%

100.0%
100.0%
61.3%

LEGEND
* Starting line-up AS Assist ST Steals A Action shot PS Penalty Shot
CA Counter attack TF Turnover foul BL Blocked Shot C Centre shot 5m 5 metre shot
20C 20 seconds exclusion in the centre forward position PF Penalty SP Sprint (won/sprints) X Extra Player Shot
20F 20 seconds exclusion in the field EX Exclusion (S - with substitution, N - without substitution)
TWPC Technical Water Polo Committee

Page 1 of 1


